D
S
S/2
H-
50
50
56 71
H

Bracket
Accessories         1 vertical shim/1 horizontal shim can be mounted in every link
Order Example
Sample: inner height 35mm, inner width 75mm, radius 75mm, length 18 links/1 meter
Order Example
Sample: inner height 35mm, inner width 50mm, radius 75mm, length 18 links/1 meter
K
G
/M
0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 M
0.50
2.00
8.00
32.0
0.00
0.25
1.00
4.00
16.0
K
G
/M
0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 M
0.50
2.00
8.00
32.0
0.00
0.25
1.00
4.00
16.0
Note: Various sizes can be customized according to customer requirements.
Note: Various sizes can be customized according to customer requirements.
Main body
F-Q type bracket
C C D
D
Φ1
F FB B
A AE E
Cable Chain
No. Hi Bi Ha Ba Styles
Bending
radius
R
Bracket type and parameters
Applicable
bracket type
Bore diameter
Φ1
mm hole distance
Bracket No.A B C D E F
J35Q.2.50S 35 50 50 67 Q.S
75,150
F-Q 5.2 15 63 71 17 12 75 J35Q.2.50S-FJT
J35Q.2.100S 35 100 50 117 Q.S F-Q 5.2 15 113 71 17 12 125 J35Q.2.100S-FJT
J35Q.2.125S 35 125 50 142 Q.S F-Q 5.2 15 138 71 17 12 150 J35Q.2.125S-FJT
unit: mm
Note: S indicates that the both side open
Fix bracket type and parameters (See table)
unit: mm
Note:W Bridge type exterior opening
Fix bracket type and parameters (See table)
X2 type bracket
Cable Chain
No. Hi Bi Ha Ba Styles